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Available
3,075 SF

Available
1,640 SF

Available
1,400 SF

8440 Burnet Road  Austin, TX 78757 For Lease

Daytime Population

1 mi
30,561

3 mi
158,480

5 mi
291,190

Population Estimate

1 mi
17,166

3 mi
147,705

5 mi
317,304

Median Household Inc.

1 mi
$63,351

3 mi
$74,716

5 mi
$80,971

Traffic Counts

 • 23,745 VPD (Burnet Rd)
 • 112,489 VPD (183, W of Burnet Rd)

Endeavor Real Estate Group
500 W 5th Street, Ste 700 | Austin, TX 78701 
p. 512 682-5500 | f.  512 682-5505

Major Retailers

Space Available
 • 1,400 - 3,075 SF

Lease Rates
 • Please call for rate.

 • Estimated 2024 NNN’s - $11.41 per SF

Demographics (2021)

 • Freestanding building located in the 
Burnet Rd corridor

 • Proximity to HWY 183 & Anderson Ln

 • 2nd Generation retail

 • 4.9:1000 parking ratio

endeavor-re.com

Connor Lammert
512-532-2181
clammert@endeavor-re.com

Pierce Jones
512-682-5582
pjones@endeavor-re.com

DENTAL
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183

Baldwin Beauty Schools
Kapsner Chiro

Native American
Indian Jewelry

Best Motors
Used Cars

Zookeeper
Exotic Pets

Li Massage

Burnet
Middle School
968 Students

North Austin
Business Center

8440 Burnet Road  Austin, TX 78757

endeavor-re.comendeavor-re.com
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Lease Space Current Tenant SF

1 Nosh & Bevvy 5,330

2 Beads Gallery 1,235

3 Leased 1,637

4 Available 1,640

5 Available 3,075

6 Baldwin Beauty Schools 7,559

7 The Common Interest 5,300

8 Leased 1,005

9 Princess Beauty Supply 2,479

10 Slick Willie’s Family Pool Hall 11,147

11 Available 1,400

12 Ricco Suave 1,170

Lease Executed

Signed LOI/Negotiating Lease

LOI Working

Available
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